Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 May 2014 - 31 May 2014

Supplier Amount Description

AW ADAM AND J G ADAM £132,001 Rent

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £95,408 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £93,583 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £121,543 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £47,724 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £127,579 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBVIE LIMITED £27,922 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £65,585 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES) £4,534,188 Business Rates

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £178,401 Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION £86,103 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL (RATES ONLY) £784,771 Business Rates

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD £30,379 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED £28,683 Medical Equipment

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £62,604 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £202,388 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £97,603 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £55,582 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £180,954 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £29,604 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLSTAR BUSINESS £26,648 Contract Hire/Fuel

ALLSTAR BUSINESS £25,614 Contract Hire/Fuel

ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND £41,500 Payments to Voluntary organisation
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD £58,444 Domestic Travel

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD £51,131 Domestic Travel

AMGEN LTD £33,572 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AMGEN LTD £38,959 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £32,630 Car Leasing

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £33,646 Car Leasing

ARTHREX LTD £75,152 Medical Equipment

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £38,440 Care Fees

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £38,440 Care Fees

AUDIT SCOTLAND £88,210 Audit Fee

AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC £49,958 IT Equipment

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £30,545 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £84,819 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £105,147 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BMI HEALTHCARE £31,100 Additional Theatre Capacity

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL £235,944 Provision of third party care
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £44,551 Instruments & Sundries

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £92,498 Instruments & Sundries

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £56,569 Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £58,992 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BROADCAST MEDIA SERVICES LTD £25,800 Recruitment films

BT BUSINESS DIRECT LTD £49,776 IT Equipment

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £66,812 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £115,618 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CAIR SCOTLAND £25,609 Payments to Voluntary organisation
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD £114,225 Rent

CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP £85,936 Provision of third party care

CB RICHARD ELLIS £54,011 Rent



CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND
CHILDCARE VOUCHER

CONMED LINVATEC UK

DE LAGE LANDEN

DEPUY SYNTHES LTD

DIRECT MEDICS LTD

DOLBY MEDICAL HOME RESPIRATORY CARE LTD
DRAEGER MEDICAL UK LTD

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

EDF ENERGY

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GN RESOUND LIMITED

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

HEALTH TEMPS

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HMRC

HP INC. UK LIMITED

INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

INTERACT MEDICAL

INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE
MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE UK LTD

MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE

MED IMAGING HEALTHCARE LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MISCO

MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

)
)
)
)

£34,003
£27,662
£53,118
£224,227
£81,670
£89,244
£70,200
£33,069
£38,715
£28,980
£51,211
£59,591
£39,294
£38,589
£384,342
£26,850
£43,529
£37,839
£94,625
£65,570
£27,390
£240,733
£89,667
£72,978
£76,852
£97,846
£9,691,427
£198,832
£180,789
£115,966
£36,315
£66,114
£57,169
£99,406
£45,221
£85,936
£29,385
£31,480
£373,594
£120,011
£31,672
£36,312
£43,624
£39,654
£76,513
£148,200
£26,634
£41,810
£104,738
£349,825
£43,983
£36,293
£25,556
£67,326
£71,249
£25,454

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Voluntary Organisation
Childcare Vouchers
Medical Equipment
Home Computing Initiative
Medical Equipment
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments and Sundries
Credit Union Deduction
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Catering Equipment
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Maintenance/support
Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Rent

Rent

Instruments and Sundries
Instruments and Sundries
IT Equipment/Support

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Service Charge

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SAKURA FINETEK UK LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD

SPPA

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

STRATEGEM MANAGEMENT + TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS
SUNQUEST INFORMATION SYSTEMS (EUROPE) LTD
THE MORAY COUNCIL

TORTON BODIES LTD

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD

VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD

VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN

WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT

XMA LIMITED

ZIMMER LTD

£195,039
£177,472
£46,653
£56,635
£352,989
£129,483
£26,906
£53,723
£48,207
£26,520
£45,022
£89,059
£67,530
£56,271
£40,330
£36,055
£59,570
£128,079
£98,834
£26,016
£2,767,374
£7,046,088
£65,867
£152,305
£59,070
£27,390
£668,538
£102,984
£740,006
£45,109
£45,336
£54,253
£67,569
£247,716
£43,166
£36,620
£56,154
£36,650
£303,305
£33,166
£75,000
£37,318
£82,472
£25,748

£37,900,777

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Rent

Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support
Project Funds

Energy

Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Support and Maintenance
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Professional Fees

IT System

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Mobile Information Unit
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Scanning Services

IT Maintenance

Medical Equipment



