Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 May 2014 - 31 May 2014

Supplier	Amount	Description
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	£132,001	Rent
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£95,408	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£93,583	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£121,543	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£47,724	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£127,579	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBVIE LIMITED	£27,922	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£65,585	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	£4,534,188	Business Rates
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£178,401	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	£86,103	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL (RATES ONLY)	£784,771	Business Rates
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	£30,379	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED	£28,683	Medical Equipment
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£62,604	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£202,388	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£97,603	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£55,582	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£180,954	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£29,604	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,648	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£25,614	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND	£41,500	Payments to Voluntary organisation
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£58,444	Domestic Travel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£51,131	Domestic Travel
AMGEN LTD	£33,572	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AMGEN LTD	£38,959	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£32,630	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£33,646	Car Leasing
ARTHREX LTD	£75,152	Medical Equipment
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fees
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fees
AUDIT SCOTLAND	£88,210	Audit Fee
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC	£49,958	IT Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£30,545	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£84,819	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£105,147	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BMI HEALTHCARE	£31,100	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£235,944	Provision of third party care
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£44,551	Instruments & Sundries
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£92,498	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£56,569	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£58,992	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BROADCAST MEDIA SERVICES LTD	£25,800	Recruitment films
BT BUSINESS DIRECT LTD	£49,776	IT Equipment
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£66,812	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£115,618	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CAIR SCOTLAND	£25,609	Payments to Voluntary organisation
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£114,225	Rent
CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP	£85,936	Provision of third party care
CB RICHARD ELLIS	£54,011	Rent

CELGENE LIMITED	£34,003	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£27,662	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£53,118	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£224,227	Construction
CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND	£81,670	Voluntary Organisation
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£89,244	Childcare Vouchers
CONMED LINVATEC UK	£70,200	Medical Equipment
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	£38,715	Medical Equipment
DIRECT MEDICS LTD	£28,980	Locum Medical Pay
DOLBY MEDICAL HOME RESPIRATORY CARE LTD	£51,211	, Medical Equipment
DRAEGER MEDICAL UK LTD	£59,591	Medical Equipment
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	£39,294	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	£38,589	Locum Medical Pay
EDF ENERGY	£384,342	Energy
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	£26,850	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£43,529	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£37,839	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GN RESOUND LIMITED	£94,625	Instruments and Sundries
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£65,570	Credit Union Deduction
HEALTH TEMPS	£27,390	Locum Medical Pay
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£240,733	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£89,667	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£72,978	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£76,852	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£97,846	Clinical Waste Disposal
HMRC	£9,691,427	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HP INC. UK LIMITED	£198,832	IT Equipment/Support
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£180,789	IT Equipment/Support
INTERACT MEDICAL	£115,966	Locum Medical Pay
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£36,315	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£66,114	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£57,169	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£99,406	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	£45,221	Rent
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	£85,936	Rent
LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE	£29,385	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE UK LTD	£31,480	Catering Equipment
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE	£373,594	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
MED IMAGING HEALTHCARE LTD	£120,011	Maintenance/support
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£31,672	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£36,312	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£43,624	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£39,654	Recruitment
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	£76,513	Rent
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£148,200	Rent
MEDTRONIC LTD	£26,634	Instruments and Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£41,810	Instruments and Sundries
MISCO	£104,738	IT Equipment/Support
MORAY COUNCIL	£349,825	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£36,293	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£25,556	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£67,326	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£71,249	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£25,454	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
	- , -	

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£195,039	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£177,472	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£46,653	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£56,635	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£352,989	Medical Equipment
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£129,483	Provision of third party care
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	£26,906	Rent
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	£53,723	Rent
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	£48,207	Rent
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£26,520	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	£45,022	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£89,059	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£67,530	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£56,271	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SAKURA FINETEK UK LTD	£40,330	Medical Equipment
SCIAMED LTD	£36,055	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	£59,570	Project Funds
SCOTTISH FUELS	£128,079	Energy
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	£98,834	Pension Contributions
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	£26,016	Provision of third party care
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD	£2,767,374	Support and Maintenance
SPPA	£7,046,088	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£65,867	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£152,305	Provision of third party care
STRATEGEM MANAGEMENT + TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS	£59,070	Professional Fees
SUNQUEST INFORMATION SYSTEMS (EUROPE) LTD	£27,390	IT System
THE MORAY COUNCIL	£668,538	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
TORTON BODIES LTD	£102,984	Mobile Information Unit
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£740,006	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£45,109	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£45,336	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£54,253	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£67,569	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£247,716	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£43,166	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£36,620	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£56,154	Research and Development
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	£36,650	Additional Theatre capacity
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD	£303,305	Medical Equipment
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD	£33,166	Medical Equipment
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN	£75,000	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT	£37,318	Scanning Services
XMA LIMITED	£82,472	IT Maintenance
ZIMMER LTD	£25,748	Medical Equipment

£37,900,777